Slick Willy URBANBEAM
BB-slwlUB-CL
CODE:
BB-SLWLUB-CL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Engineered for architectural excellence, this high-performance silicone neon
LED delivers refined, shadow-free illumination with exceptional durability
across demanding environments.

M
]
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SLWLUB-
CL-24V.3D1919.LOT-
22K9-ASUB-0001
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLUB-CL-24V.3D1919.LOT-22K9-ASUB-0001
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
H: 0.94” (2.4 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
CCT LUMENS
-22K9
-27K9
-30K9
-40K9
-50K9
-RGB9
-27RG
-30RG
-35RG
-50RG
2200K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
5000K
RGB
RGB~2700K
RGB~3000K
RGB~3500K
RGB~5000K
0.4
(0.12A/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
24
>90
/ 24
 /0.5 (0.15A/ft) 12 (3.66W/ft) 13.2 (4.02W/ft)
0.63
(0.19A/ft)
15
4.57(W/ft)
STANDARD LENGTH
5000mm (16.4ft)
10000mm (32.81ft)
5000mm (16.4ft)
5000mm (16.4ft)
REMARK
7LED/50mm
7LED/83.3mm
7LED/125mm
(IC:UCS512C1L) 8Pixels/m
CRI INPUT
VOLTAGE
10.6